3/4" X 21ft Black / White Vinyl BMP21 Standard Label

$319.82$319.8194ENVIO  13

ENVIO

Subtotal (MXN): $9,072.30

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

IVA: $1,451.43

Retention: $0.00

TOTAL (MXN): $10,523.73

Total (USD):

Daily Exchange Rate: $19.430100

$541.62

Conversion in Dollars: $541.62 QUINIENTOS CUARENTA Y UN DOLARES 62/100

TE aproximado 10-12 dias.

Comments:

Thank you!

Registered Entity Address /

Dirrecion Fiscal:

Fastenal Mexico S. de R.L. de C.V.

Av. Multiparque - CPA Logistics Center ADN 1100

Colonia Parque Industrial Multiparque Aeropuerto

Cienega de Flores, Nuevo Leon